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BZ739 - Bizweld Work FR Jacket
Collection: Bizweld™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton, 280g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This Bizweld FR Jacket offers superb comfort, protection and functionality.
Reinforced seams ensure a longer lifespan and higher wear resistance. The
pocket flaps of the two chest pockets and the back yoke are lined with a
reflective piping. Design features include concealed zipped front closure,
two chest pockets with flaps and a half elasticated cuff for comfort and
safety,

Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld™ Work protective clothing have been specially designed to
guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective
function at all times. Bizweld™ Work has been rigorously tested to ensure
total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E3, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8 CAL/CM?, ATPV 11 CAL/CM?)

Features
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Certified protection against molten metal splash

- Ergonomically designed for unrestricted movement, comfort and
breathability

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- 2 Chest pockets with concealed press stud fastening
- Contrast colour stitching for added style

- Zip opening with concealed press studs

- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip

- Reflective trim for increased visibility and safety

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
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BZ739 - Bizweld Work FR Jacket
Commodity Code: 6203321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
BZ7390RRS
BZ7390RRM
BZ7390RRL
BZ7390RRXL
BZ7390RRXXL
BZ7390RRXXXL
BZ7390RR4XL
BZ7390RR5XL

A &

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0507
0.0507
0.0507
0.0573
0.0573
0.0573
0.0661
0.0661

EAN13

5036108493401
5036108493395
5036108493388
5036108493418
5036108493425
5036108493432
5036108493364
5036108493371

GTIN/DUN14

15036108979902
15036108979896
15036108979889
15036108979919
15036108979926
15036108979933
15036108979865
15036108979872




