

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BZ739 - Bizweld Work FR Jacket

Collection: Bizweld™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton, 280g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

This Bizweld FR Jacket offers superb comfort, protection and functionality. Reinforced seams ensure a longer lifespan and higher wear resistance. The pocket flaps of the two chest pockets and the back yoke are lined with a reflective piping. Design features include concealed zipped front closure, two chest pockets with flaps and a half elasticated cuff for comfort and safety,

Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld $^{\text{m}}$ Work protective clothing have been specially designed to guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective function at all times. Bizweld $^{\text{m}}$ Work has been rigorously tested to ensure total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E3, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8 CAL/CM², ATPV 11 CAL/CM²)



Features

- · Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Certified protection against molten metal splash
- \bullet Ergonomically designed for unrestricted movement, comfort and breathability
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 2 Chest pockets with concealed press stud fastening
- Contrast colour stitching for added style
- Zip opening with concealed press studs
- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip
- · Reflective trim for increased visibility and safety
- ullet 2 pockets for secure storage
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BZ739 - Bizweld Work FR Jacket Commodity Code: 6203321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
BZ739ORRS	Orange	58.0	38.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0507	5036108493401	15036108979902
BZ739ORRM	Orange	58.0	38.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0507	5036108493395	15036108979896
BZ739ORRL	Orange	58.0	38.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0507	5036108493388	15036108979889
BZ739ORRXL	Orange	58.0	38.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0573	5036108493418	15036108979919
BZ739ORRXXL	Orange	58.0	38.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0573	5036108493425	15036108979926
BZ739ORRXXXL	Orange	58.0	38.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0573	5036108493432	15036108979933
BZ739ORR4XL	Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493364	15036108979865
BZ739ORR5XL	Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493371	15036108979872